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Women / XG / Middle A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kavita Radhakrishnan3019
CGA

9.425 9.500 9.3759.600 37.900
1T 1T 1 3 1 

1 

Shannon Mo3018
CGA

9.400 9.300 9.5259.400 37.625
3 4T 2T 1 2 

2 

Allison Brown3016
CGA

9.275 9.200 9.4259.300 37.200
4 7 4 2 3 

3 

Juliet Anderson3021
Golden Bear

9.225 9.300 9.1509.400 37.075
5T 4T 2T 9 4 

4 

Elise Brooks3002
American - Bayshore

8.925 9.500 9.3009.200 36.925
10 1T 5 5 5 

5 

Ahmyah Ware3032
Golden Bear

9.225 9.000 9.2759.150 36.650
5T 11 7 6 6 

6 

Bella Brigham3050
Marin Elite

8.875 9.175 9.2259.175 36.450
11T 8 6 7 7 

7 

Rhetta Lavinder-Hill3026
Golden Bear

9.425 9.150 9.3508.450 36.375
1T 9T 12 4 8 

8 

Riya Moorthy3029
Golden Bear

9.050 9.150 9.2008.700 36.100
8 9T 11 8 9 

9 

Jaden Olauson3065
Santa Rosa

8.825 9.225 9.1258.850 36.025
13 6 9 10 10 

10 

Ariana Green-Young3058
Royal

8.975 9.325 8.4508.750 35.500
9 3 10 13 11 

11 

Elaina Ananicz3049
Marin Elite

9.150 8.625 8.7508.950 35.475
7 12 8 11 12 

12 

Jackie Bhaskar3001
American - Bayshore

8.875 8.450 8.7007.475 33.500
11T 13 13 12 13 

13 

ProScore v5.6.5 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


